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Ashpalt Patches - City of Morrison

Bid Dues August 12th by 2pm

2" asphalt patch depth

Areas have been field marked by city staff
Prevailing Wage Rates Apply

Winning bidder will schedule pre-con meeting with staff to answer any site specific questions
Construction Deadline November 15th, unless otherwise approved.

Location
514 W. Morris
811 W. Morris
204 E. South
204 W. South
Academic & Genesee Ave
408 S. Madison
609 Lincolnway Court
Glenwood (near Barden)
506 S. Base
134 Leroy St
Genesee Court
201 Prospect
104 Prospect
101 W Park (SW Corner/Genesee)
308 S Orange (problem spot mid section of Orange)
519 N Genesee
Madison and Johnson
Johnson- South Side middle of block
Elm east of Ash
E side of Madison near Park
403 S Cherry - west side
Olive and Towne
Heaton and Morris
Knox and Orange (crosswalk area)
219 Pine

#s1, 2, 3, 4 and 6 have been cut
#12 is partially cut; needs squaring

Contact:
Lori Matlack, Public Services Director

Barry Dykhuizen, City Administrator

City of Morrison

Description
4x6
4x8
3x8
12x10
2 patches (5 x 5)ea & 50" x 2'
along curb line 4x25
30x8
20x 20
10x 4
30X 20
bump 40 X 5
15x 20
4x4
10x10
30x8
4x4
5x5
6Xx6
15x3
15x4
25x8
10x8
20x 4
30x4
63 X 6

Imatlack@morrisonil.org

bdykhuizen@morrisonil.org

815.772.7657

Sq Ft
24
32
24
120
150
100
240

400
40
600
200
300
16
100
240
16
25
36
45
60
200
80
80
120
378
3626
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